COMPETITIVE CHEER
Oct. 18,2021 - Feb. 2,2022

Coach Julie Fernandez: Julieann.fernandez@browardschools.com

Coach Jillian Delvalle: Jillian.ShafferDelvalle@browardschools.com

Competition Dates:

Nov. 16, 2021 Miramar High School 6pm

Nov. 29, 2021 Western High School 6pm

Jan. 5, 2022 West Broward High School 6pm

Jan. 8, 2022 BCAA CAMPIONSHIP @ Coral Glades

Jan. 4, 2022 FHSAA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP @ Coral Glades

Feb. 1, 2022 FHSAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP - Gainesville
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BASKETBALL CHEER
Nov.1,2021 - Feb. 17,2022

Coach Julie Fernandez: Julieann.fernandez@browardschools.com

Coach Jillian Delvalle: Jillian.ShafferDelvalle@browardschools.com

*Basketball Cheerleaders cheer for all HOME
Basketball Games

CCHS Basketball 21-22

’Date \Day \Status |Sport |Opponent |Locati(

8-Nov Mon Away Basketball Northeast (Boys Classic) Deerfield
13-Nov Sat Away Basketball Deerfield (Boys Classic) Deerfield
15-Nov Mon Away Basketball Flanagan (Girls Only) Flanagan
17-Nov Wed Home Basketball Hallandale (Girls Only) Cooper City
19-Nov Fri Away Basketball West Broward (Girls Only) West Browa
29-Nov Mon Home Basketball Douglas Cooper City
1-Dec Wed Away Basketball Western Western
3-Dec Fri Home Basketball South Plantation Cooper City
6-Dec Mon Home Basketball Piper Cooper City
7-Dec Tue Away Basketball Stranahan Stranahan
10-Dec Fri Away Basketball South Broward South Brow:
13-Dec Mon Away Basketball Coral Springs Charter Coral Spring
3-Jan Mon Away Basketball Taravella Taravella
4-Jan Tue Home Basketball Coral Glades Cooper City
5-Jan Wed Home Basketball Northeast Cooper City
10-Jan Mon Home Basketball Coconut Creek Cooper City
12-Jan Wed Away Basketball Boca HS Boca

18-Jan Tue Away Basketball Monarch Monarch
19-Jan Wed Away Basketball Pompano Pompano
21-Jan Fri Home Basketball Plantation Cooper City
24-Jan Mon Away Basketball Nova Nova
26-Jan Wed Away Basketball Flanagan (Boys Only) Flanagan
31-Jan Mon Home Basketball Hallandale (Boys Only) Cooper City
1-Feb Tue Away Basketball West Broward (Boys Only) West Browa

4-Feb Fri Away Basketball Sagemont (Boys Only) Sagemont
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